
Tax lnvoice (oRlGtNAL FOR RECtPtENT) e-lnvoice

Dated
23-Nov-23
l\,4ode/Terms of Payment

Other References

Destinalion

IRN

Ack No.

Ack Daie

8a0f51 d621 8c5e7dc586d4d054f1 fea8a61 c20ac1 4d2t-
e445f2c94a30c66ba8c
112318266327 37 4
23-Nov.23

ACME CONCRETE MIXERS PVT LTD
1 14-624/2, Flat N0.101 ,[,l|RZA SAYEE 0A P IAZA

OPP.SBI,INCOI\,4E TAX TOWER LANE,

A,C GUARDS,HYDERABAD-5OOOO4,
GSTIN/UlN: 36AAHCA5975A1 ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
Contact : 9246584825
E-Mai : acmemachines@gmail.com

Consignee (Ship to)

MODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP
Survey No 19, irallapur, Hyderabad. NExt to NFC Rai
Hyderat,ad,T6langaoa,5OOOT6
Kind Attn: lvlr Narender Reddy:7640971 999
GSTIN/UIN :36AAEFM'1459R12P
State Name : Telangana, Code i 36

Buyer (Biii to)

MODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP
5-4-187 l3&4, llnd Floorsoham MansionlM.G.Road
Secunderabad,TELANGANA,S00003
GSTIN/UIN :36AAEFN,,|1459RlZP
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36

Buyeis Order No

2L231114036
Dispatch Doc No.

Daled
14-Nov-23
Delivery Nole Date

lnvoice No.
F-378
Delivery Note

Reference No. & Date

Dlspatched through

Terms of Delivery

sr

No

1

Descripiion oI Goods HSN/SAC Ouantity

Nos

NoS

Nos

Nos

Nos

4,500.00

5,400.00

650.00

2,050.00

1,350.00

U Clamp
(Big) SPARES FARTO WER HOTST

2 Adjustment Nut & Bolt
SPARES FOR TOWER HOIST

3 CONNECTOR
SPARES FOR TOWER HOIST

4 RELAY

0 6-25l) SPARES FoR ror4lER HOISI
5 Pendent Switch , i

(Wth cabte) SPARES FOR TOWER HdtST

&s)\trz1S2lour pur sasT@9%
T CGST@g%

Total

INR S red Sixty One Only
r.r.ervdf

84251924

73181110

8536

12 Nos

12 Nos

'I Nos

l Nos

l Nos

375.00

450.00

650.00

2,050.00

1,350.00

85364900

85365010

r,io0l

l l?p

llr
27 Nos

13,950.00

1,255.50
1,255.50

? 16,461_00

E, & O,E

State Tax
Rate Amount

Total

405.00
486.00

58.50
184.50
121.50

for ACIVE CONC

9%
9%
90/a

9%
9%

84251920
73181110
8536
85364900
85365010

4,500.00
5,400.00

650.00
2,050.00
1,350-00

13,950.00

Central Tax
Rate Amount

gyo 405.00
90/. 486.00
9% 58.50
9./. 184.50
9% 121.50

1,255.50

Taxable
Value

Total

We declare that this invoice shows the actual prce ofthe
goods described and that all particulars are kue and ir'5i? q 

":rtt-LDi"3--uThs s a Comp!ler Generated lnvoice

1,255.50

810.00
972 A0
117.40
369.00
243.00

,s11.00

REAITY M

fh t 0

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Two Thousand Five Hundred Eleven Only

Declaration


